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IHF SUPER GLOBE QATAR 2010

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  11

BY TOTAL GOALS

RNK. NAME TEAM
FIELD

SHOT

LINE

SHOT

WING

SHOT

FAST

BRK.

BRK.

THR.

FREE

THR.

7M-

THR.
TOTAL

RATE

%
ASST. PLYD.NO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

66 AL AHMR Ahmed ZAMA 41111-24 4-5 2-3 9-12 5-8 1-1 9-11 41-641 64.1

7 LAZAROV Karil AS-QAT 41316-26 3-3 0-0 4-4 2-3 3-7 12-15 40-582 69.0

7 FERNANDEZ J CIUDAD 449-14 6-8 0-0 2-2 3-4 1-1 1-3 22-323 68.8

21 ROGANOVIC Zoran AS-LIB 4812-25 2-5 0-0 2-2 3-6 1-4 1-2 21-444 47.7

15 PARRONDO R CIUDAD 410-0 2-2 3-7 11-13 1-2 0-0 2-3 19-275 70.4

8 KAPISODA Petar AS-LIB 410-0 3-3 5-16 4-7 2-2 0-0 5-7 19-356 54.3

14 TOERLEN Kenneth SSTARS 355-18 2-3 1-4 4-7 4-7 0-0 2-4 18-437 41.9

18 ABALO Luc CIUDAD 400-2 1-2 2-3 10-14 4-4 0-0 0-0 17-258 68.0

17 YOUSRY Hassan ZAMA 455-11 3-4 0-0 3-4 5-10 0-0 0-0 16-299 55.2

10 ABDELRAZEK A AS-QAT 433-5 2-2 2-4 6-10 1-1 0-0 1-1 15-2310 65.2

7 MAZZOCO Renato UNOPAR 320-0 2-3 5-7 4-5 0-0 0-0 2-3 13-1811 72.2

9 SPOLJARIC Denis AS-LIB 456-15 3-6 1-2 0-0 2-4 1-2 0-0 13-2912 44.8

25 MORROS Viran CIUDAD 462-4 4-4 0-0 3-4 2-2 0-0 1-1 12-1513 80.0

5 KALLMAN Jonas CIUDAD 426-7 0-0 1-2 5-7 0-0 0-0 0-0 12-1614 75.0

9 GULL Eric CIUDAD 316-12 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 4-4 12-1915 63.2

24 ENTRERRIOS Al CIUDAD 444-7 0-0 0-0 1-1 2-7 1-1 4-4 12-2016 60.0

11 SANAD Mohamed ZAMA 400-2 0-0 10-17 0-0 2-3 0-0 0-0 12-2217 54.5

9 BORTOLINI L luiz UNOPAR 395-11 2-4 0-0 0-0 1-2 0-1 3-7 11-2518 44.0

19 METLICIC Petar CIUDAD 452-13 1-1 0-0 6-9 2-4 0-0 0-0 11-2719 40.7

14 DAVIS David CIUDAD 410-0 0-0 4-6 5-6 1-1 0-0 0-0 10-1320 76.9

44 ALKHATER Abdulla AS-QAT 410-0 2-3 4-7 4-5 0-0 0-0 0-0 10-1521 66.7

4 BALIC Ivano AS-QAT 4143-10 2-3 0-0 0-0 5-6 0-1 0-0 10-2022 50.0

19 SAYED Moustafa AS-LIB 430-5 1-1 3-8 2-3 3-3 0-0 1-2 10-2223 45.5

89 HASHEM Mohamed ZAMA 462-9 5-8 0-1 2-3 1-3 0-0 0-0 10-2424 41.7

24 VALCIC Tonci AS-LIB 454-18 1-3 0-0 0-0 5-8 0-1 0-0 10-3025 33.3

17 MORAES Rodolfo UNOPAR 323-8 1-1 1-1 2-4 2-2 0-0 0-0 9-1626 56.3

15 AWAD Belaal ZAMA 441-5 2-4 4-6 1-1 1-2 0-0 0-0 9-1827 50.0

14 SILVA Alexandre UNOPAR 300-0 5-6 0-0 0-0 3-3 0-0 0-0 8-928 88.9

77 SALEM Mubarak AS-QAT 415-8 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1-1 1-2 8-1329 61.5

13 AGUINAGALDE J CIUDAD 410-0 7-9 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 7-930 77.8

5 MORAES Rodrigo UNOPAR 300-0 6-7 0-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 7-931 77.8

1 AL-KARBI Abdulla AS-QAT 210-0 2-2 2-2 3-5 0-0 0-0 0-0 7-932 77.8

20 NIKOLIC Ratko AS-QAT 400-0 7-9 0-0 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 7-1133 63.6

3 BLONDELL James SSTARS 310-0 1-2 4-10 1-1 0-0 0-0 1-2 7-1534 46.7

19 MOHSEN Ehab ZAMA 420-0 5-6 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 6-735 85.7

13 FERNANDES Wilson UNOPAR 300-1 0-1 2-4 2-5 2-2 0-0 0-0 6-1336 46.2

6 SOUZA Diogo UNOPAR 342-8 0-1 1-1 0-1 3-3 0-0 0-0 6-1437 42.9

27 AKIL Bilal AS-LIB 400-0 4-6 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 5-738 71.4

3 RAMADAN Mohamed ZAMA 400-0 2-3 1-1 2-4 0-0 0-0 0-0 5-839 62.5

17 TONNESSEN Havard SSTARS 203-6 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 1-1 0-0 5-840 62.5

4 CALVERT Bevan SSTARS 334-8 0-0 1-2 0-1 0-2 0-0 0-0 5-1341 38.5

99 CICKUSIC B AS-QAT 441-10 0-2 0-0 0-0 3-3 0-0 1-2 5-1742 29.4

18 DAHER Zoulfikar AS-LIB 400-0 3-4 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 4-543 80.0

11 BADRA Jad AS-LIB 400-0 0-0 2-5 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 4-744 57.1

20 RODRIGUEZ Jose CIUDAD 450-1 0-0 0-0 1-2 3-4 0-0 0-0 4-745 57.1

22 GUERRA Eduardo UNOPAR 302-4 0-0 0-0 1-1 1-2 0-0 0-0 4-746 57.1

20 YOSEF Ramy ZAMA 410-3 0-0 3-3 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-1 4-947 44.4
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IHF SUPER GLOBE QATAR 2010

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  11

BY ASSIST

RNK. NAME TEAM
FIELD

SHOT

LINE

SHOT

WING

SHOT
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BRK.

BRK.

THR.

FREE

THR.

7M-

THR.
TOTAL
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%
ASST. PLYD.NO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

4 BALIC Ivano AS-QAT 4143-10 2-3 0-0 0-0 5-6 0-1 0-0 10-201 50.0

7 LAZAROV Karil AS-QAT 41316-26 3-3 0-0 4-4 2-3 3-7 12-15 40-582 69.0

66 AL AHMR Ahmed ZAMA 41111-24 4-5 2-3 9-12 5-8 1-1 9-11 41-643 64.1

9 BORTOLINI L luiz UNOPAR 395-11 2-4 0-0 0-0 1-2 0-1 3-7 11-254 44.0

21 ROGANOVIC Zoran AS-LIB 4812-25 2-5 0-0 2-2 3-6 1-4 1-2 21-445 47.7

25 MORROS Viran CIUDAD 462-4 4-4 0-0 3-4 2-2 0-0 1-1 12-156 80.0

89 HASHEM Mohamed ZAMA 462-9 5-8 0-1 2-3 1-3 0-0 0-0 10-247 41.7

14 TOERLEN Kenneth SSTARS 355-18 2-3 1-4 4-7 4-7 0-0 2-4 18-438 41.9

17 YOUSRY Hassan ZAMA 455-11 3-4 0-0 3-4 5-10 0-0 0-0 16-299 55.2

9 SPOLJARIC Denis AS-LIB 456-15 3-6 1-2 0-0 2-4 1-2 0-0 13-2910 44.8

19 METLICIC Petar CIUDAD 452-13 1-1 0-0 6-9 2-4 0-0 0-0 11-2711 40.7

24 VALCIC Tonci AS-LIB 454-18 1-3 0-0 0-0 5-8 0-1 0-0 10-3012 33.3

20 RODRIGUEZ Jose CIUDAD 450-1 0-0 0-0 1-2 3-4 0-0 0-0 4-713 57.1

10 GONCALVES C UNOPAR 350-0 0-0 0-0 2-2 0-1 0-0 0-0 2-314 66.7

7 FERNANDEZ J CIUDAD 449-14 6-8 0-0 2-2 3-4 1-1 1-3 22-3215 68.8

24 ENTRERRIOS Al CIUDAD 444-7 0-0 0-0 1-1 2-7 1-1 4-4 12-2016 60.0

15 AWAD Belaal ZAMA 441-5 2-4 4-6 1-1 1-2 0-0 0-0 9-1817 50.0

6 SOUZA Diogo UNOPAR 342-8 0-1 1-1 0-1 3-3 0-0 0-0 6-1418 42.9

99 CICKUSIC B AS-QAT 441-10 0-2 0-0 0-0 3-3 0-0 1-2 5-1719 29.4

39 MCCORMACK Darryi SSTARS 341-10 1-1 0-0 1-1 1-3 0-0 0-0 4-1520 26.7

87 KENAOUI Sid AS-QAT 341-1 1-1 0-0 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-421 75.0

1 IBRAHIM Mohamed ZAMA 440-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-122 0.0

10 ABDELRAZEK A AS-QAT 433-5 2-2 2-4 6-10 1-1 0-0 1-1 15-2323 65.2

19 SAYED Moustafa AS-LIB 430-5 1-1 3-8 2-3 3-3 0-0 1-2 10-2224 45.5

4 CALVERT Bevan SSTARS 334-8 0-0 1-2 0-1 0-2 0-0 0-0 5-1325 38.5

16 STERBIK Arpad CIUDAD 430-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-026 0.0

7 MAZZOCO Renato UNOPAR 320-0 2-3 5-7 4-5 0-0 0-0 2-3 13-1827 72.2

5 KALLMAN Jonas CIUDAD 426-7 0-0 1-2 5-7 0-0 0-0 0-0 12-1628 75.0

17 MORAES Rodolfo UNOPAR 323-8 1-1 1-1 2-4 2-2 0-0 0-0 9-1629 56.3

19 MOHSEN Ehab ZAMA 420-0 5-6 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 6-730 85.7

11 JUNQUEIRA Gilson UNOPAR 220-0 1-1 1-2 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-431 75.0

5 FLETCHER Tommy SSTARS 222-5 0-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-832 25.0

33 DINART Didier CIUDAD 320-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-133 100.0

23 CHAHINE Ahmad AS-LIB 421-1 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-434 25.0

12 HENDAWI Karim ZAMA 420-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-035 0.0

12 BAKIR Mohamed n AS-LIB 420-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-036 0.0

25 MIRKO Alilovic AS-QAT 420-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-037 0.0

4 CHARAF Walid AS-LIB 320-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-138 0.0

13 ENDERS Philipp SSTARS 220-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-139 0.0

15 PARRONDO R CIUDAD 410-0 2-2 3-7 11-13 1-2 0-0 2-3 19-2740 70.4

8 KAPISODA Petar AS-LIB 410-0 3-3 5-16 4-7 2-2 0-0 5-7 19-3541 54.3

9 GULL Eric CIUDAD 316-12 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 4-4 12-1942 63.2

14 DAVIS David CIUDAD 410-0 0-0 4-6 5-6 1-1 0-0 0-0 10-1343 76.9

44 ALKHATER Abdulla AS-QAT 410-0 2-3 4-7 4-5 0-0 0-0 0-0 10-1544 66.7

77 SALEM Mubarak AS-QAT 415-8 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1-1 1-2 8-1345 61.5

13 AGUINAGALDE J CIUDAD 410-0 7-9 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 7-946 77.8

1 AL-KARBI Abdulla AS-QAT 210-0 2-2 2-2 3-5 0-0 0-0 0-0 7-947 77.8
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UP TO MATCH  11

BY BLOCKS

RNK. NAME TEAM STEAL INTERCEPT
ERROR

CAUSED

FOUL

CAUSED
TOTAL BLOCK PLAYEDNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

333 5CIUDADDINART Didier 0 1 0 1 21

425 4CIUDADMORROS Viran 0 4 0 0 42

46 4AS-QATJORGENSEN Lars 1 3 0 1 53

419 4ZAMAMOHSEN Ehab 1 1 0 0 24

317 3UNOPARMORAES Rodolfo 1 1 1 1 45

315 3UNOPARLINHARES Sidney 0 1 1 1 36

314 2UNOPARSILVA Alexandre 0 1 0 0 17

310 2UNOPARGONCALVES C 1 2 1 0 48

410 2AS-QATABDELRAZEK A 0 2 0 4 69

42 2ZAMARAMADAN Ahmed 0 0 0 0 010

47 2CIUDADFERNANDEZ J 0 2 0 0 211

489 2ZAMAHASHEM Mohamed 0 1 0 0 112

213 1ZAMAFATTAH Alaa 0 0 0 0 013

217 1SSTARSTONNESSEN Havard 0 1 0 0 114

339 1SSTARSMCCORMACK Darryi 0 0 0 2 215

34 1SSTARSCALVERT Bevan 1 1 0 1 316

326 1SSTARSNIEBEL Christoph 0 1 0 1 217

32 1UNOPARSILVA Vitor hugo 0 1 0 0 118

35 1UNOPARMORAES Rodrigo 0 1 0 0 119

322 1UNOPARGUERRA Eduardo 1 1 0 0 220

315 1AS-QATAL-ALI Ghanim 0 1 0 0 121

413 1CIUDADAGUINAGALDE J 0 0 0 0 022

419 1CIUDADMETLICIC Petar 0 5 0 1 623

418 1AS-LIBDAHER Zoulfikar 0 1 0 0 124

427 1AS-LIBAKIL Bilal 0 1 0 0 125

47 1AS-QATLAZAROV Karil 0 2 0 1 326

44 1AS-QATBALIC Ivano 0 1 1 0 227

421 1AS-LIBROGANOVIC Zoran 0 4 0 0 428

420 1AS-QATNIKOLIC Ratko 0 1 0 3 429

424 1AS-LIBVALCIC Tonci 0 2 0 2 430

118 0ZAMAEL MONSIF Maher 0 0 0 0 031

13 0UNOPARANGELO Bruno 0 1 0 0 132

110 0AS-LIBMAZLOUM Rabih 0 0 0 0 033

155 0AS-QATAL-REMAIHI R 0 0 0 0 034

18 0CIUDADEVDOKIMOV Egor 0 0 0 0 035

121 0CIUDADCANELLAS Joan 1 1 0 0 236

27 0SSTARSRIDLEY Richard 0 0 0 0 037

214 0ZAMAEL BOHY Mohamed 0 0 0 0 038

22 0SSTARSSTOJANOVIC Bojan 1 1 0 0 239

231 0SSTARSSUBOTIC Nemanja 0 0 0 0 040

211 0UNOPARJUNQUEIRA Gilson 0 2 0 2 441

27 0AS-LIBHAMDAR Maher 0 0 0 0 042

213 0SSTARSENDERS Philipp 0 0 0 0 043

21 0AS-QATAL-KARBI Abdulla 0 0 0 0 044

25 0SSTARSFLETCHER Tommy 0 0 0 0 045

222 0AS-LIBSAKR Hussein 0 0 0 0 046

399 0ZAMAABO ATA Mohamed 1 0 0 0 147

313 0UNOPARFERNANDES Wilson 0 0 0 0 048
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SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  11

BY DEFENSE

RNK. NAME TEAM STEAL INTERCEPT
ERROR

CAUSED

FOUL

CAUSED
TOTAL BLOCK PLAYEDNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

45 0CIUDADKALLMAN Jonas 0 6 0 0 61

410 2AS-QATABDELRAZEK A 0 2 0 4 62

419 1CIUDADMETLICIC Petar 0 5 0 1 63

46 4AS-QATJORGENSEN Lars 1 3 0 1 54

421 1AS-LIBROGANOVIC Zoran 0 4 0 0 45

420 1AS-QATNIKOLIC Ratko 0 1 0 3 46

414 0CIUDADDAVIS David 1 3 0 0 47

425 4CIUDADMORROS Viran 0 4 0 0 48

417 0ZAMAYOUSRY Hassan 0 1 1 2 49

424 1AS-LIBVALCIC Tonci 0 2 0 2 410

387 0AS-QATKENAOUI Sid 0 1 1 2 411

317 3UNOPARMORAES Rodolfo 1 1 1 1 412

310 2UNOPARGONCALVES C 1 2 1 0 413

37 0UNOPARMAZZOCO Renato 1 3 0 0 414

211 0UNOPARJUNQUEIRA Gilson 0 2 0 2 415

499 0AS-QATCICKUSIC B 1 1 0 1 316

47 1AS-QATLAZAROV Karil 0 2 0 1 317

420 0CIUDADRODRIGUEZ Jose 2 1 0 0 318

418 0CIUDADABALO Luc 1 2 0 0 319

419 0AS-LIBSAYED Moustafa 2 0 0 1 320

311 0SSTARSKROSCH Christoph 1 2 0 0 321

315 3UNOPARLINHARES Sidney 0 1 1 1 322

314 0SSTARSTOERLEN Kenneth 0 3 0 0 323

34 1SSTARSCALVERT Bevan 1 1 0 1 324

47 2CIUDADFERNANDEZ J 0 2 0 0 225

44 1AS-QATBALIC Ivano 0 1 1 0 226

415 0CIUDADPARRONDO R 0 1 0 1 227

415 0ZAMAAWAD Belaal 0 1 1 0 228

419 4ZAMAMOHSEN Ehab 1 1 0 0 229

466 0ZAMAAL AHMR Ahmed 0 1 1 0 230

410 0ZAMAFAHAIM Wael 0 1 0 1 231

411 0ZAMASANAD Mohamed 0 1 0 1 232

49 0AS-LIBSPOLJARIC Denis 0 1 0 1 233

36 0UNOPARSOUZA Diogo 0 1 0 1 234

322 1UNOPARGUERRA Eduardo 1 1 0 0 235

333 5CIUDADDINART Didier 0 1 0 1 236

326 1SSTARSNIEBEL Christoph 0 1 0 1 237

339 1SSTARSMCCORMACK Darryi 0 0 0 2 238

22 0SSTARSSTOJANOVIC Bojan 1 1 0 0 239

121 0CIUDADCANELLAS Joan 1 1 0 0 240

43 0ZAMARAMADAN Mohamed 0 0 0 1 141

424 0CIUDADENTRERRIOS Al 0 1 0 0 142

489 2ZAMAHASHEM Mohamed 0 1 0 0 143

427 1AS-LIBAKIL Bilal 0 1 0 0 144

48 0AS-LIBKAPISODA Petar 0 1 0 0 145

411 0AS-LIBBADRA Jad 0 0 0 1 146

41 0AS-LIBSAKR Hasan 1 0 0 0 147

444 0AS-QATALKHATER Abdulla 0 1 0 0 148
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IHF SUPER GLOBE QATAR 2010

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  11

BY ERRORS

RNK. NAME TEAM PASS RECIEVEDRIBBLE STEPS
GOAL

AREA

OFFENSIVE

FOUL
OTHERSNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

TOTAL PLAYED

1 17 YOUSRY Hassan ZAMA 9 2 0 0 1 3 0 15 4

2 9 SPOLJARIC Denis AS-LIB 8 1 1 0 0 0 1 11 4

3 14 TOERLEN Kenneth SSTARS 5 0 1 2 0 2 1 11 3

4 21 ROGANOVIC Zoran AS-LIB 6 2 0 1 0 1 0 10 4

5 24 VALCIC Tonci AS-LIB 8 1 1 0 0 0 0 10 4

6 20 NIKOLIC Ratko AS-QAT 3 3 0 0 0 2 0 8 4

7 15 LINHARES Sidney UNOPAR 4 3 0 0 1 0 0 8 3

8 39 MCCORMACK Darryi SSTARS 7 0 0 1 0 0 0 8 3

9 66 AL AHMR Ahmed ZAMA 6 0 0 0 1 0 0 7 4

10 19 SAYED Moustafa AS-LIB 1 1 0 1 3 0 1 7 4

11 17 MORAES Rodolfo UNOPAR 6 0 0 1 0 0 0 7 3

12 7 RIDLEY Richard SSTARS 3 1 1 0 0 1 1 7 2

13 20 RODRIGUEZ Jose CIUDAD 4 0 0 1 0 1 0 6 4

14 19 METLICIC Petar CIUDAD 3 0 1 0 1 1 0 6 4

15 7 LAZAROV Karil AS-QAT 4 0 1 1 0 0 0 6 4

16 4 BALIC Ivano AS-QAT 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 6 4

17 99 CICKUSIC B AS-QAT 4 1 0 1 0 0 0 6 4

18 9 GULL Eric CIUDAD 4 1 0 1 0 0 0 6 3

19 4 CALVERT Bevan SSTARS 3 1 0 0 1 1 0 6 3

20 6 SOUZA Diogo UNOPAR 1 4 0 0 0 1 0 6 3

21 89 HASHEM Mohamed ZAMA 1 0 0 2 1 1 0 5 4

22 13 AGUINAGALDE J CIUDAD 1 2 0 0 1 1 0 5 4

23 9 BORTOLINI L luiz UNOPAR 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 5 3

24 11 KROSCH Christoph SSTARS 1 2 0 0 1 1 0 5 3

25 7 MAZZOCO Renato UNOPAR 2 1 0 1 0 1 0 5 3

26 1 AL-KARBI Abdulla AS-QAT 2 0 0 1 1 1 0 5 2

27 25 MORROS Viran CIUDAD 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 4 4

28 44 ALKHATER Abdulla AS-QAT 0 2 0 0 1 1 0 4 4

29 18 DAHER Zoulfikar AS-LIB 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 4 4

30 19 MOHSEN Ehab ZAMA 0 1 0 0 2 1 0 4 4

31 10 ABDELRAZEK A AS-QAT 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 4 4

32 7 FERNANDEZ J CIUDAD 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

33 11 SANAD Mohamed ZAMA 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 4 4

34 10 GONCALVES C UNOPAR 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 4 3

35 26 NIEBEL Christoph SSTARS 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 4 3

36 31 SUBOTIC Nemanja SSTARS 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 2

37 2 STOJANOVIC Bojan SSTARS 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 4 2

38 24 ENTRERRIOS Al CIUDAD 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 3 4

39 20 YOSEF Ramy ZAMA 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 4

40 8 KAPISODA Petar AS-LIB 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 3 4

41 11 BADRA Jad AS-LIB 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 3 4

42 5 KALLMAN Jonas CIUDAD 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 3 4

43 27 AKIL Bilal AS-LIB 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 3 4

44 15 AL-ALI Ghanim AS-QAT 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 3 3

45 28 TURANJANIN M SSTARS 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

46 87 KENAOUI Sid AS-QAT 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 3 3

47 32 VUJAKLIJA Velibo SSTARS 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

48 17 TONNESSEN Havard SSTARS 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 2
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IHF SUPER GLOBE QATAR 2010

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  11

BY PUNISHED

RNK. NAME TEAM WARNING SUSPENSION DIS.&EXC. PLAYEDNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

1 19 MOHSEN Ehab ZAMA 2 4 41

2 3 RAMADAN Mohamed ZAMA 1 3 41

3 26 NIEBEL Christoph SSTARS 1 3 31

4 28 TURANJANIN M SSTARS 0 0 31

5 87 KENAOUI Sid AS-QAT 3 4 30

6 18 DAHER Zoulfikar AS-LIB 2 4 40

7 2 RAMADAN Ahmed ZAMA 1 4 40

8 25 MORROS Viran CIUDAD 5 3 40

9 4 CALVERT Bevan SSTARS 1 3 30

10 89 HASHEM Mohamed ZAMA 3 2 40

11 10 ABDELRAZEK A AS-QAT 2 2 40

12 6 JORGENSEN Lars AS-QAT 2 2 40

13 5 MORAES Rodrigo UNOPAR 2 2 30

14 11 KROSCH Christoph SSTARS 2 2 30

15 10 FAHAIM Wael ZAMA 1 2 40

16 21 ROGANOVIC Zoran AS-LIB 1 2 40

17 14 SILVA Alexandre UNOPAR 1 2 30

18 1 SAKR Hasan AS-LIB 0 2 40

19 44 ALKHATER Abdulla AS-QAT 0 2 40

20 14 ASHOOR Yousef AS-QAT 0 2 40

21 15 PARRONDO R CIUDAD 0 2 40

22 27 AKIL Bilal AS-LIB 2 1 40

23 24 VALCIC Tonci AS-LIB 2 1 40

24 20 NIKOLIC Ratko AS-QAT 2 1 40

25 5 KALLMAN Jonas CIUDAD 1 1 40

26 9 SPOLJARIC Denis AS-LIB 1 1 40

27 8 KAPISODA Petar AS-LIB 1 1 40

28 17 YOUSRY Hassan ZAMA 1 1 40

29 15 AL-ALI Ghanim AS-QAT 1 1 30

30 39 MCCORMACK Darryi SSTARS 1 1 30

31 17 TONNESSEN Havard SSTARS 1 1 20

32 7 FERNANDEZ J CIUDAD 0 1 40

33 14 DAVIS David CIUDAD 0 1 40

34 20 YOSEF Ramy ZAMA 0 1 40

35 23 CHAHINE Ahmad AS-LIB 0 1 40

36 4 BALIC Ivano AS-QAT 0 1 40

37 2 SILVA Vitor hugo UNOPAR 0 1 30

38 33 DINART Didier CIUDAD 0 1 30

39 13 ENDERS Philipp SSTARS 0 1 20

40 1 AL-KARBI Abdulla AS-QAT 0 1 20

41 7 HAMDAR Maher AS-LIB 0 1 20

42 24 ENTRERRIOS Al CIUDAD 2 0 40

43 19 METLICIC Petar CIUDAD 2 0 40

44 12 HENDAWI Karim ZAMA 1 0 40

45 15 AWAD Belaal ZAMA 1 0 40

46 99 CICKUSIC B AS-QAT 1 0 40

47 19 SAYED Moustafa AS-LIB 1 0 40

48 66 AL AHMR Ahmed ZAMA 1 0 40
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